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Minnesota Men v. Iowa Men - 10/28/2016

Results - Friday Men's Dual
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 Iowa, University of-IA 1:30.68 11
1) Mende, Kenneth 22 2) r:0.37 Webb, Isaak 18 3) r:0.14 Twarowski, Jerzy 20 4) r:0.28 Smith, Jack 19

9.49 19.9121.959.8326.0911.8422.7311.49

    B2 University of Minnesota-MN 1:31.25 4NT
1) Busch, Noah 21 2) r:0.28 Hatanaka, Nick 21 3) r:0.20 Pokkinen, Tuomas 20 4) r:0.22 Doerr, Hunter 19

9.52 20.0721.8910.0025.5211.5723.7711.82

    B3 Iowa, University of-IA 1:31.98 2NT
1) White, Forrest 19 2) r:0.34 Credit, Weston 18 3) r:0.40 Hemmingsen, RJ 21 4) r:0.22 Scott, Will 18

9.58 20.2022.5010.2025.9811.7423.3011.58

    C--- Iowa, University of-IA DQ  NT
1) Fiolic, Steve 19 2) r:-0.01 Kamin, Matt 19 3) r:0.37 Patnode, Kyle 21 4) r:0.38 Halsmer, Jackson 22

9.89 20.6322.7010.2525.8811.1323.5311.78

    A--- University of Minnesota-MN DQ  NT
1) Turner, Daryl 21 2) r:-0.07 McHugh, Conner 20 3) r:-0.04 Fair, Paul 21 4) r:0.20 Becker, Bowen 19

9.36 19.6620.839.0024.8810.9222.8811.23

 
Event 2  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 191 Messner, Michael 15:43.03 9NT
15.04 14.5818.7310.4914.5214.6314.00r:+0.69  12.74

14.3514.92 14.44 29.24 28.80 14.52 14.31 14.57

28.7528.97 28.78 28.67 28.75 28.40 28.78 28.84

28.3328.79 28.71 28.45 28.66 28.70 28.52 28.48 3:44.57

University of Minnesota-MN 222 Redondo, Logan 15:45.22 4NT
14.40 14.5414.5814.5314.4514.3014.03r:+0.67  12.23

14.6514.51 14.58 29.00 28.86 14.35 14.51 14.31

28.5328.92 28.72 28.49 28.37 28.45 28.30 28.43

28.8428.57 28.62 28.52 28.35 28.58 28.47 28.71 3:50.52

University of Minnesota-MN 193 Plachinski, Nicholas 15:55.68 3NT
14.81 14.3114.3714.7314.3614.4614.10r:+0.75  12.22

14.3014.91 14.46 29.08 29.05 14.77 14.39 14.68

28.7328.99 29.00 29.03 28.72 28.73 28.89 28.83

28.8928.87 28.86 28.67 28.81 28.94 28.83 28.88 3:55.01

University of Minnesota-MN 184 Torres, Justin x15:56.83  NT
14.59 14.5014.3528.7714.3913.9913.67r:+0.70  12.45

29.5814.83 29.94 29.91 14.64 14.99 14.59 14.94

29.3129.71 29.69 29.52 29.21 29.12 29.31 29.16

28.9428.93 28.54 28.73 28.91 29.03 29.06 29.17 3:20.36

Iowa, University of-IA 205 Dawson, Chris 16:04.52 2NT
14.62 14.8614.7314.6714.7614.2714.02r:+0.83  12.34

14.7214.79 14.83 29.43 29.39 14.76 14.68 14.70

29.2129.26 29.10 28.97 29.27 29.22 29.24 29.44

29.5928.93 29.18 29.06 29.15 29.29 29.30 29.21 3:55.53

Iowa, University of-IA 206 Colin, Ben 16:28.68 1NT
14.87 14.7214.5714.9214.6714.4913.99r:+0.81  12.62

14.8915.06 14.57 29.56 29.48 14.70 14.74 14.91

30.2929.66 29.59 30.05 29.80 30.08 30.05 30.17

30.7330.22 30.45 30.41 30.30 30.43 30.55 30.53 4:02.61

Iowa, University of-IA 207 Samuelson, Logan 16:29.53  NT
14.95 14.6614.6414.9914.4814.7513.74r:+0.84  12.86

14.7414.98 14.72 29.87 29.78 15.14 14.71 15.24

30.2229.94 29.82 29.95 30.28 30.15 30.14 30.19

30.4330.40 30.31 30.12 30.21 30.28 30.32 30.34 4:02.18
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Minnesota Men v. Iowa Men - 10/28/2016

Results - Friday Men's Dual
 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 191 Becker, Bowen 1:39.44 9NT
25.3825.9025.33r:+0.72  22.83

Iowa, University of-IA 182 Myhre, Joe 1:40.20 4NT
25.6625.8525.63r:+0.74  23.06

University of Minnesota-MN 183 Saulnier, Nick 1:40.51 3NT
25.7625.8025.60r:+0.68  23.35

University of Minnesota-MN 214 Huft, Erick 1:40.85 2NT
25.2025.8226.07r:+0.71  23.76

Iowa, University of-IA 215 Gannon, Kyle 1:40.87 1NT
25.9325.8425.55r:+0.70  23.55

University of Minnesota-MN 206 Pokkinen, Tuomas x1:41.90  NT
26.2326.6425.61r:+0.71  23.42

Iowa, University of-IA 197 Smith, Jack 1:42.86  NT
27.3926.6925.93r:+0.70  22.85

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Lemke, Parker X1:42.47  NT
26.6213.2113.3013.0212.9812.30r:+0.70  11.04

University of Minnesota-MN 20--- Hansen, Jan X1:44.88  NT
28.0613.9013.5113.1312.8312.48r:+0.66  10.97

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Meier, Simon X1:46.68  NT
27.8427.4826.90r:+0.69  24.46

 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 211 Turner, Daryl 48.75 9NT
12.7412.8111.8911.31

Iowa, University of-IA 222 Mende, Kenneth 49.14 4NT
12.4812.8212.1511.69

Iowa, University of-IA 193 White, Forrest 50.28 3NT
12.8113.2012.2811.99

Iowa, University of-IA 19*4 Fiolic, Steve 50.87 1 . 50
13.1013.0812.7811.91

University of Minnesota-MN 21*4 Busch, Noah 50.87 1 . 50NT
12.9513.1812.6612.08

University of Minnesota-MN 216 Thielen, Jon 51.00  NT
12.8713.2112.7312.19

University of Minnesota-MN 187 Klatt, Tyler x51.15  NT
13.0713.0112.7612.31

Iowa, University of-IA 188 Colin, John x51.18  NT
13.4513.1912.7811.76

 
Event 5  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 201 McHugh, Conner 54.60 9NT
14.3514.5613.77r:+0.75  11.92

University of Minnesota-MN 212 Hatanaka, Nick 56.00 4NT
14.8314.8714.20r:+0.72  12.10

University of Minnesota-MN 233 Bushman, John 56.06 3NT
14.8714.5014.45r:+0.67  12.24

University of Minnesota-MN 214 Sande, Eric x56.65  NT
15.3714.8314.54r:+0.67  11.91

Iowa, University of-IA 185 Credit, Weston 57.60 2NT
15.3815.3114.28r:+0.73  12.63
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Minnesota Men v. Iowa Men - 10/28/2016

Results - Friday Men's Dual

(Event 5  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Iowa, University of-IA 186 Webb, Isaak 58.31 1NT
15.4215.3914.99r:+0.70  12.51

University of Minnesota-MN 19--- Hohenstein, Brenner X57.06  NT
15.2914.9514.51r:+0.65  12.31

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Zugibe, Matthew X58.44  NT
15.7815.9414.53r:+0.72  12.19

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 241 Maly, Jakub 1:49.62 9NT
28.3828.4027.75r:+0.71  25.09

Iowa, University of-IA 202 Twarowski, Jerzy 1:49.85 4NT
27.6529.0828.91r:+0.75  24.21

University of Minnesota-MN 193 Poon, Brian 1:50.39 3NT
28.4928.6928.49r:+0.80  24.72

Iowa, University of-IA 184 Tenney, Michael 1:50.98 2NT
28.8128.6128.69r:+0.79  24.87

University of Minnesota-MN 215 Orf, Nick 1:51.32 1NT
28.6628.8828.70r:+6.41  25.08

University of Minnesota-MN 186 Kohrell, Garner x1:52.88  NT
29.7628.6129.19r:+0.72  25.32

Iowa, University of-IA 207 Allen, Colter 1:56.00  NT
30.5030.4329.94r:+0.71  25.13

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Thomas, Matthew X1:51.91  NT
29.5514.3814.4314.6013.9813.77r:+0.68  11.20

 
Event 7  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 211 Fair, Paul 20.47 9NT
10.31r:+0.70  10.16

University of Minnesota-MN 192 Doerr, Hunter 20.60 4NT
10.47r:+0.61  10.13

Iowa, University of-IA 223 Halsmer, Jackson 20.85 3NT
10.54r:+0.70  10.31

Iowa, University of-IA 184 Scott, Will 20.86 2NT
10.64r:+0.74  10.22

Iowa, University of-IA 215 Hemmingsen, RJ 20.97 1
10.63r:+0.66  10.34

University of Minnesota-MN 196 Tidd, James 21.07  NT
10.98r:+0.62  10.09

University of Minnesota-MN 187 Goll, David x21.27  NT
10.91r:+0.66  10.36

Iowa, University of-IA 228 Farnum, Brandon x21.37  NT
11.10r:+0.67  10.27

University of Minnesota-MN 21--- Boston, Bryce X20.97  NT
10.63r:+0.66  10.34

 
Event 8  Men 3 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Minnesota-MN 201 Barnard, Matt 373.35 9NP
Iowa, University of-IA 192 Brenner, William 353.70 4NP
Iowa, University of-IA 203 Mauser, Matt 305.85 3NP
Iowa, University of-IA 214 Heffner, Brandis 291.08 2NP
University of Minnesota-MN 195 LeBlang, Alan 283.88 1NP
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Minnesota Men v. Iowa Men - 10/28/2016

Results - Friday Men's Dual

(Event 8  Men 3 mtr Diving)
AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Minnesota-MN 186 Moser, Jeremy 254.18  NP
University of Minnesota-MN 187 Cooperman, Lucas x240.38  NP

 
Event 9  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 191 Becker, Bowen 44.59 9NT
11.3511.9111.05r:+0.66  10.28

University of Minnesota-MN 212 Fair, Paul 44.80 4NT
11.4111.9011.15r:+0.74  10.34

Iowa, University of-IA 193 Smith, Jack 45.24 3NT
11.6211.8711.50r:+0.68  10.25

Iowa, University of-IA 194 Kamin, Matt 45.38 2NT
11.4812.0011.50r:+0.70  10.40

Iowa, University of-IA 185 Myhre, Joe 45.55 1NT
11.6611.9711.59r:+0.72  10.33

University of Minnesota-MN 196 Doerr, Hunter 45.78  NT
11.9812.0411.42r:+0.60  10.34

University of Minnesota-MN 207 Pokkinen, Tuomas x46.25  NT
11.8612.2311.63r:+0.68  10.53

Iowa, University of-IA 228 Halsmer, Jackson x46.28  NT
12.0612.0611.73r:+0.68  10.43

University of Minnesota-MN 19--- Tidd, James X46.42  NT
12.1812.2211.63r:+0.59  10.39

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Goll, David X46.79  NT
11.9512.2811.72r:+0.65  10.84

University of Minnesota-MN 19--- Hunter, Erik X48.75  NT
12.8112.7212.14r:+0.69  11.08

 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Iowa, University of-IA 221 Mende, Kenneth 1:48.57 9NT
27.8527.8127.8425.07

Iowa, University of-IA 192 White, Forrest 1:49.18 4NT
27.4527.2427.9826.51

Iowa, University of-IA 203 Rathbun, Thomas 1:51.28 3NT
28.5928.6328.1725.89

University of Minnesota-MN 194 Poon, Brian 1:52.13 2NT
28.4028.8828.1026.75

University of Minnesota-MN 215 Tribble, Jack 1:52.76 1NT
28.9028.8828.6326.35

Iowa, University of-IA 186 Colin, John x1:53.34  NT
29.2729.6128.4226.04

University of Minnesota-MN 187 Klatt, Tyler 1:53.41  NT
29.1429.1028.4726.70

University of Minnesota-MN 188 Saulnier, Nick x1:53.53  NT
28.9629.3128.7026.56

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Lemke, Parker X1:53.19  NT
28.4829.1529.2126.35

University of Minnesota-MN 19--- Lefebvre, Peter X1:55.85  NT
29.8329.7829.3326.91
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Minnesota Men v. Iowa Men - 10/28/2016

Results - Friday Men's Dual
 
Event 11  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 201 McHugh, Conner 1:57.50 9NT
31.4830.2129.43r:+0.75  26.38

University of Minnesota-MN 232 Bushman, John 2:00.44 4NT
31.1931.3330.54r:+0.69  27.38

University of Minnesota-MN 243 Maly, Jakub 2:03.39 3NT
32.1430.9332.09r:+0.70  28.23

Iowa, University of-IA 184 Credit, Weston 2:05.34 2NT
32.8932.4831.43r:+0.75  28.54

University of Minnesota-MN 185 Meier, Simon x2:08.27  NT
34.7733.4032.03r:+0.71  28.07

Iowa, University of-IA 186 Webb, Isaak 2:11.76 1NT
35.3934.3433.13r:+0.69  28.90

University of Minnesota-MN 19--- Hohenstein, Brenner X2:05.11  NT
33.3532.1431.84r:+0.65  27.78

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Torres, Justin X2:09.89  NT
33.9033.9032.91r:+0.70  29.18

 
Event 12  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 221 Redondo, Logan 4:32.21 9NT
27.65 27.4927.6227.5627.5527.5227.36r:+0.67  25.36

27.45 26.65

Iowa, University of-IA 182 Tenney, Michael 4:32.39 4NT
27.59 27.7727.2827.2728.0528.3128.09r:+0.78  25.55

27.00 25.48

University of Minnesota-MN 193 Plachinski, Nicholas 4:34.39 3NT
27.64 27.7827.4627.7427.9328.0427.75r:+0.73  25.56

27.65 26.84

University of Minnesota-MN 194 Messner, Michael 4:39.57 2NT
27.96 28.2328.1828.5228.3728.4728.26r:+0.69  25.47

28.35 27.76

Iowa, University of-IA 205 Dawson, Chris 4:42.19 1NT
28.86 28.6528.8728.6128.5628.5728.03r:+0.78  25.39

28.64 28.01

Iowa, University of-IA 216 Gannon, Kyle 4:43.30  NT
29.22 28.7328.9528.7028.1128.7728.03r:+0.74  25.69

28.70 28.40

Iowa, University of-IA 207 Samuelson, Logan x4:45.31  NT
29.41 29.9129.5529.0328.8728.6627.89r:+0.84  25.67

29.76 26.56

University of Minnesota-MN 208 Hansen, Jan x4:46.26  NT
29.68 30.0029.4229.2828.9728.9027.72r:+0.67  25.01

29.42 27.86

 
Event 13  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 211 Turner, Daryl 47.74 9NT
12.6712.4812.28r:+0.70  10.31

Iowa, University of-IA 202 Twarowski, Jerzy 49.11 4NT
13.2313.2412.07r:+0.75  10.57

Iowa, University of-IA 213 Hemmingsen, RJ 49.66 3
13.3513.1012.69r:+0.69  10.52

University of Minnesota-MN 214 Orf, Nick 50.46 2NT
13.3913.2612.68r:+0.64  11.13
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Minnesota Men v. Iowa Men - 10/28/2016

Results - Friday Men's Dual

(Event 13  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Iowa, University of-IA 215 Patnode, Kyle 50.68 1NT
13.8413.4412.75r:+0.71  10.65

Iowa, University of-IA 206 Allen, Colter x51.14  NT
14.0313.5412.71r:+0.73  10.86

University of Minnesota-MN 217 Boston, Bryce 51.55  NT
13.9213.5913.18r:+0.64  10.86

University of Minnesota-MN 218 Hatanaka, Nick x51.82  NT
13.8513.6713.22r:+0.71  11.08

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Thomas, Matthew X50.15  NT
13.3813.3912.50r:+0.67  10.88

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Kohrell, Garner X51.10  NT
13.7813.6112.74r:+0.70  10.97

University of Minnesota-MN 18--- Zugibe, Matthew X52.05  NT
14.3113.8413.03r:+0.70  10.87

 
Event 14  Men 1 mtr Diving

AgeName School Finals Score Points

University of Minnesota-MN 201 Barnard, Matt 413.40 9NP
Iowa, University of-IA 212 Heffner, Brandis 350.93 4NP
Iowa, University of-IA 193 Brenner, William 321.83 3NP
University of Minnesota-MN 194 LeBlang, Alan 321.75 2NP
University of Minnesota-MN 185 Cooperman, Lucas 292.95 1NP
Iowa, University of-IA 206 Mauser, Matt 292.58  NP
University of Minnesota-MN 187 Moser, Jeremy x282.23  NP

 
Event 15  Men 200 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Minnesota-MN 191 Poon, Brian 1:49.95 9NT
25.5031.7228.50r:+0.75  24.23

Iowa, University of-IA 222 Mende, Kenneth 1:55.04 4NT
27.5534.5928.37r:+0.71  24.53

Iowa, University of-IA 183 Credit, Weston 1:57.47 3NT
28.2031.6131.38r:+0.74  26.28

Iowa, University of-IA 184 Webb, Isaak 1:58.63 2NT
29.3034.0330.61r:+0.70  24.69

University of Minnesota-MN 24--- Maly, Jakub X1:50.88  NT
26.1931.5128.84r:+0.71  24.34

University of Minnesota-MN 23--- Bushman, John X1:51.07  NT
26.1531.1628.49r:+0.70  25.27

University of Minnesota-MN 21--- Thielen, Jon X1:52.62  NT
26.5833.5028.33r:+0.68  24.21

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    A1 University of Minnesota-MN 1:20.24 11NT
1) Becker, Bowen 19 2) r:0.28 Fair, Paul 21 3) r:0.32 Doerr, Hunter 19 4) r:0.25 Turner, Daryl 21

9.48 20.1320.029.5720.069.5420.03r:+5.30  9.85

    B2 Iowa, University of-IA 1:22.25 4NT
1) Fiolic, Steve 19 2) r:0.05 Kamin, Matt 19 3) r:0.03 Myhre, Joe 18 4) r:0.09 Farnum, Brandon 22

9.64 20.6920.559.5620.209.4820.81r:+5.29  10.11

    A3 Iowa, University of-IA 1:22.56 2NT
1) Halsmer, Jackson 22 2) r:0.40 Smith, Jack 19 3) r:0.28 Scott, Will 18 4) r:0.33 Hemmingsen, RJ 21

9.67 20.3221.0610.4620.409.8320.78r:+4.52  10.23



Univ. of Minnesota Aq. Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:27 PM  10/28/2016  Page 7

Minnesota Men v. Iowa Men - 10/28/2016

Results - Friday Men's Dual

(Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    C4 Iowa, University of-IA x1:26.13  NT
1) Colin, John 18 2) r:0.16 Patnode, Kyle 21 3) r:0.30 Twarowski, Jerzy 20 4) r:0.31 Gannon, Kyle 21

10.11 21.4221.3010.1921.5610.2521.85r:+5.32  10.61

    B--- University of Minnesota-MN X1:22.48  NT
1) Pokkinen, Tuomas 20 2) r:0.27 Busch, Noah 21 3) r:0.22 Goll, David 18 4) r:0.01 Tidd, James 19

9.43 20.2520.679.8420.489.8421.08r:+5.39  10.26

    C--- University of Minnesota-MN X1:25.22  NT
1) Hunter, Erik 19 2) r:0.10 Boston, Bryce 21 3) r:0.49 Hansen, Jan 20 4) r:0.07 Thomas, Matthew 18

9.47 20.3621.5710.2321.259.9622.04r:+0.66  10.63


